AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

ISIN: NO0010073489

Overview

2024/08/15 22:26:37

Price
7.735 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.13% (0.01)

NO0010073489

AUSS
Tradegate
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

1,557 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

7.69 EUR (700)
7.72 EUR (700)
7.645 EUR
7.78 EUR
7.645 EUR
7.725 EUR
7.71948 EUR
29

223.87

2

16

14.00 ﬂm

12.00

10.00

WM Iﬂri
W wr !

8.00

6.00

2020 2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010073489&ID_NOTATION=211211676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de4014cd46ad4f77ecde11a5c5c26ac2369a2b6fc43cd2dcdf9403ff0e05d3c&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e025661f5d0e5e888&time=1723893561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53cd6733474ab230f387a22570347246a7ece039b52735e1c6115a6e84fceb2&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3adf209da1ca2399&time=1723893561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=621f390c670186f70b549f08f7ca0852b4439d71572545930b770e36b384586e&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=241b375bda7e3c80c&time=1723893561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d76aff270f8e5285c2cf567105681c8377b900fd0162e5ec1c32b8915afeb89b&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d6d1ab62ab916ac21&time=1723893561&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f48db25c5ccdf71b6d4cfe4b86086bea9a88707b999bfd2d1f06cd67f994883&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9350ba7b7a7b3bbb6&time=1723893561&tool=RSC

AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

Details

2024/08/15 22:26:37

Price
7.735 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.13% (0.01)

ISIN NO0010073489
Symbol AUSS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,557 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.69 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.72 EUR (700)
Open 7.645 EUR
High 7.78 EUR
Low 7.645 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.725 EUR
VWAP 7.71948 EUR
Volume (pcs) 29
Trading volume 223.87
Number of trades 2
Last size 16
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.09% +15.88% -31.97%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 +1.06 -3.64
Beta 0.47 0.68 0.65
Volatility = 24.55 27.45 36.71
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

7.679 EUR (94)
7.314 EUR (870)

7.446 EUR (1,223)
6.954 EUR (2,094)
8.280 EUR (2024/05/15)
6.350 EUR (2024/02/27)
8.280 EUR (2024/05/15)
5.845 EUR (2023/12/13)

All listings for AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:53
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/  09:00

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
7.735 EUR 0.00 2
7.68 EUR 0.00 6
7.715 EUR 0.00 1
90.90 NOK 0.00 1
7.715 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211211676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423582

AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
06/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:08

12:18

15:30

08:10

12:43

7.57 EUR 0.00

91.05 NOK 0.02

8.30USD 0.00

7.685 EUR 0.00

7.71EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30549057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48179887
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215683119

AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Austevoll
Seafood ASA

Contact Details
AUSTEVOLL SEAFOOD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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